
ASHS National Show 2024
2 YEAR OLD FOY CHALLENGE

2 YO FOY OVERALL
PLACE BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE
1st 397 STARWALTZ HARRISON - HSH Mark West 166.0
2nd 274 MORSES BAMBALAM Mathew Broome 153.5
3rd 364 RYABLU BAILLEE - HSH Carly Domrow 147.0
4th 377 SHEADY RINGMASTER Teagan Todd 145.5
5th 344 ROSELEAPARK NIGHTINVEGAS Ashley Whiting 143.0



ASHS National Show 2024
2 YEAR OLD FOY CHALLENGE

2 YO FOY RIDDEN SECTION
PLACE BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE
1st 397 STARWALTZ HARRISON - HSH Mark West 83.0
2nd 274 MORSES BAMBALAM Mathew Broome 77.5
3rd 364 RYABLU BAILLEE - HSH Carly Domrow 73.5
4th 344 ROSELEAPARK NIGHTINVEGAS Ashley Whiting 72.0
5th 354 ROYALLE BLISS - HSH Beth Newton 66.0

2 YO FOY UTILITY SECTION
PLACE BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE
1st 397 STARWALTZ HARRISON - HSH Mark West 83.0
2nd 377 SHEADY RINGMASTER Teagan Todd 80.5
3rd 274 MORSES BAMBALAM Mathew Broome 76.0
4th 364 RYABLU BAILLEE - HSH Carly Domrow 73.5
5th 358 ROYALLE REGAL FLAME - HSH Brad Daunt 72.0



ASHS National Show 2024
FOUNTAIN OF YOUTH 3 YEAR OLD CHALLENGE 

FOY 3 YEAR OLD OVERALL
PLACE BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE

1st 371 SHEADY GOSSIP GIRL - HSH Mathew Holz 168.0
2nd 457 WITHERDINS LOU LOU Ainsley Maben 164.0
3rd 35 BARNETTS IN FASHION - HSH Georgia Johnson 143.5
4th 433 UMAGARLEE SWIFT - HSH John Willcocks 124.0
5th 382 SHEADY STOCKMAN Ashley Whiting 122.0



ASHS National Show 2024
FOUNTAIN OF YOUTH 3 YEAR OLD CHALLENGE 

FOY 3 YEAR OLD WORKING SECTION
PLACE BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE

1st 457 WITHERDINS LOU LOU Ainsley Maben 83.0
2nd 371 SHEADY GOSSIP GIRL - HSH Mathew Holz 82.0
3rd 35 BARNETTS IN FASHION - HSH Georgia Johnson 70.0
4th 382 SHEADY STOCKMAN Ashley Whiting 63.0
5th 433 UMAGARLEE SWIFT - HSH John Willcocks 57.0

FOY 3 YEAR OLD UTILITY SECTION
PLACE BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE

1st 371 SHEADY GOSSIP GIRL - HSH Mathew Holz 86.0
2nd 457 WITHERDINS LOU LOU Ainsley Maben 81.0
3rd 35 BARNETTS IN FASHION - HSH Georgia Johnson 73.5
4th 433 UMAGARLEE SWIFT - HSH John Willcocks 67.0
5th 382 SHEADY STOCKMAN Ashley Whiting 59.0



ASHS National  Show 2024
FOUR YEARS AND OVER FOUNTAIN OF YOUTH CHALLENGE

4YO & over FOY Challenge - OVERALL
PLACE BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE

1 333 RIVERGLEN BLACK MAGIC Georgia Maben 165.0
2 209 KAROOLAPARK LOLLI Jay Charnock 160.0
3 106 DEROWIE SERENDIPITY Glenn Frazer 156.0
4 452 WILLOWBY EXCELARATOR - HSH Lucas Walsh 155.0
5 355 ROYALLE BOHEMIAN - HSH Charlotte Ramsden 153.0



ASHS National  Show 2024
FOUR YEARS AND OVER FOUNTAIN OF YOUTH CHALLENGE

4YO & over FOY Challenge - WORKING SECTION
PLACE BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE
= 1st 459 WUNDURRA IMPACT Tahnee Sullivan 83.0
= 1st 209 KAROOLAPARK LOLLI Jay Charnock 83.0
3rd 106 DEROWIE SERENDIPITY Glenn Frazer 82.0
4th 355 ROYALLE BOHEMIAN - HSH Charlotte Ramsden 81.0
5th 333 RIVERGLEN BLACK MAGIC Georgia Maben 80.0

4YO & over FOY Challenge - CATTLE SECTION 
PLACE BP HORSE NAME RIDER SCORE
= 1st 452 WILLOWBY EXCELARATOR - HSH Lucas Walsh 85.0
= 1st 333 RIVERGLEN BLACK MAGIC Georgia Maben 85.0
3rd 356 ROYALLE HEART STRINGS Jay Charnock 84.0
4th 64 BULLSEYE BENTLEY Daniel Steers 82.0
5th 378 SHEADY SHOWDAY - HSH David Murphy 78.0
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